© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information.                                                 Page 1 of 6
Data Sheet
Cisco Smart+Connected City Multi-Sensor
Core Node (External)
The Cisco Smart+Connected City Multi-Sensor Core Node is an integral part of the
Smart+Connected City Lighting Solution —an open architecture-based light-sensory network that
can be deployed along with LED luminaires.
The Core Node EX instantly converts any lighting manufacturer’s LED fixture into IP-enabled

© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information.                                                 Page 5 of 6
Ordering Information
The following table lists the currently available Smart+Connected City Lighting Solution products.
Table 2. Ordering Information
Product Name Part Number Quantity in
Bundle
Core Node External
Core Node EX, NEMA, WiFi, 120-277V SCS90-062-CN-EXTA 1
Core Node EX, NEMA, WiFi, 480V SCS90-063-CN-EXTW 1
Core Node External with Sensor Kit
Core Node EX, NEMA, WiFi, 120-277V with Sensor Pod and
Sensor Mounting Bracket
SCS90-062-CN-EXTAK
1
Core Node EX, NEMA, WiFi, 480V with Sensor Pod and
Sensor Mounting Bracket
SCS90-063-CN-EXTWK
1
Core Node External Accessories
Power Cable (North America), Core Node to External Sensor
Pod, 4ft, 120-277V
SCS95-083-AC-ESPA=
1
Power Cable (North America), Core Node to External Sensor
Pod, 4ft, 480V
SCS95-096-AC-ESPA=
1
Power Cable (ROW), Core Node to External Sensor Pod,
1.2m, 120-227V
SCS95-085-AC-ESPW=
1
Power Cable (North America), Core Node to External Sensor
Pod, 2ft, 120-277V
SCS95-102-AC-ESPA=
1
Power Cable (North America), Core Node to External Sensor
Pod, 2ft, 480V
SCS95-103-AC-ESPA=
1
Power Cable (ROW), Core Node to External Sensor Pod, 2ft,
120-227V
SCS95-104-AC-ESPW=
1
External Sensor Pod, Core Node EX SCS90-064-AC-ESPN= 1
Mounting bracket, External Sensor Pod SCS95-082-AC-ESPM= 1
For More Information
For more information about the Cisco Smart+Connected City Lighting Solution, visit: